C-20 Dimensions in Inches (mm)www.hubbell-wiring.com
U
nf
us
ed
 D
is
co

OFF
Ordering Information 30A, 60A and 100A
Description Catalog Numbers
30A Circuit-Lock disconnect switch. HBLDS3
30A Circuit-Lock disconnect switch with aux. contact.* HBLDS3AC
60A Circuit-Lock disconnect switch. HBLDS6
60A Circuit-Lock disconnect switch with aux. contact.* HBLDS6AC
100A Circuit-Lock disconnect switch. HBLDS10
100A Circuit-Lock disconnect switch with aux. contact.* HBLDS10AC
Auxiliary Contacts for 30A, 60A & 100A switch, A600 pilot duty
Description Catalog Numbers
Break before break. HBLAC1
Break after break. HBLAC2
Ground Block
Description Catalog Numbers
For 30A switch. HBL30RGB
For 60 & 100A switch. HBL60100RGB
Neutral Block
Description Catalog Numbers
For 30A switch. HBL30RNB
For 60A switch. HBL60RNB
For 100A switch. HBL100RNB
Replacement Switch
Description Catalog Numbers
For 30A switch. HBLDS3RS
For 60 & 100A switch. HBL60100RS
Notes:      * Supplied with one HBLAC1
30A Units come with 3/4” NPT Hub
60A & 100A Units come with 1 1/4” NPT Hub
Adjustable mounting feet.